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SERENITY FUTURES LTD

Residence Pierre & Vacances Premium - Ile Maurice
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E3 - 03 BED APARTMENT

1. ENTRANCE

2. GUEST
W.C

3. KITCHEN 

4. LAUNDRY

5. LIVING

6. DINING

7. BEDROOM 2

8. BEDROOM 2
BIC

9. ENSUITE 2

B. BEDROOM 2
TERRACE

10. BEDROOM 3

11. BEDROOM 3
BIC

12. ENSUITE 3

13. MASTER 
BEDROOM

14. MASTER 
ENSUITE

A. MAIN
TERRACE

TABLE OF AREA
Zone No. ROOM/SPACE Area
E3.1 Unit E3 - Internal area
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ENTRANCE
GUEST W.C
KITCHEN
LAUNDRY
LIVING
DINING
BEDROOM 2

1.98
2.18
12.16
2.06
14.18
17.11
13.83
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BEDROOM 2 BIC
ENSUITE 2
BEDROOM 3
BEDROOM 3 BIC
ENSUITE 3
MASTER BEDROOM
MASTER ENSUITE

5.42
6.36
15.11
5.56
6.27
15.86
6.57

E3.2 Unit E3 - External area

E3.3 Unit E3 - TOTAL AREA

A
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C
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MAIN TERRACE
BEDROOM 2 TERRACE

TOTAL APARTMENT FOOTPRINT
TOTAL CARPET

86.63
14.95

257.10
125.57
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